 � 800.872.3267     � 800.232.7329     � adamsrite.com
 10027 S. 51st Street, Ste 102, Phoenix, Arizona 85044
C
YLIN
D
ERS &
ACC
ESSO

This cam available from all cylinder
manufacturers (standard cam)
How to Order & Compatible Products
4036 Mortise Cylinder: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL LOCK TYPE KEY OPTIONS* FINISH
4036 -01 -01 -628
01  For MS® Lock, 4900 Deadlatches, 2190 01  Keyed di¦erent 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
02  For 4070 Deadlock 02  Keyed alike in pairs 335  Black Anodized
03  For 2331 Deadlock 628  Clear Anodized
* Keyed alike 50 are available by special order in quantity of 50 cylinders only. Please contact factory for ordering information.
4066 Thumbturn: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL LOCK TYPE FINISH
4066 -01 -130
01  For MS® Lock, 4900 Deadlatches 130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
02  For 4070 Deadlock 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
03  For 2331 Deadlock 335  Black Anodized
COMPATIBLE
DEADLOCKS DEADLATCHES FLUSHBOLTS EXIT DEVICES TRIM
1830, MS1837, MS1850S, MS1850S-050, MS1850SN,
MS1850SN-050, MS1861, 1875, MS+1890, MS1950,
MS1950-050, 2190, 2290 Series Deadlocks
4300 Electrified Deadlatches,
4510, 4530, 4900, 4920AN
Series Deadlatches
1870, 1870HM, 1877 Series
Flushlocks, 4781 Flushlock with
8650 Cylinder Escutcheon
8300, 8400 Mortise Exit Devices,
8500, 8600 CVR Exit Devices
w/8650 Cylinder Escutcheon
3080, 3080E Series Entry
Trim, 3090, 3090P, 3090C,
A100 Series Keyless Entry
4036
Mortise
Cylinder
4066
Thumbturn
Cylinder by Others
Adams Rite deadlocks and deadlatches
are designed to accept standard 1" [25.4
mm] length, 1-5/32" [29.4 mm] diameter
mortise cylinders of all popular makes.
This means that the entrance can be keyed
to match the system used throughout the
building on other types of doors. Care must
be taken, however, to specify the proper
cam for each type of lock, as these are not
generally interchangeable. The cam shapes
shown are available from the listed cylinder
manufacturers and will be supplied by them
with the cylinder when specified or available
separately. Because of variations in the
attachment of cams to cylinders and other
construction di¦erences, it is advisable
to NOT attempt using one manufacturer's
cylinder with another manufacturer's cam.
Dimensions
4036 Mortise
Cylinder
4066